
COST OF BLJSütKIOAL FIXTUiiES

Purchased by McGill, 1927, (not including cost 
of installation).

12 brackets, 2nd floor bedrooms 
4 old gold specials, A.W.C.’s dressing room

do.
front door, outside 

Got hi c r oom

69.00
30.00
17.50
7.50 

101.25 
220.00

8.50 
990.00 
200.00 
600.00 
350.00 
200.00 
250.00
68.75 
45. 00 
37.00 
37.00 
45.00 
30.00 
85.00 
65.00 
12 .50

■1 fixture
1 bowl and fitter,

15 brackets 
8 torchieres
1 mirror light
2 6-^.ight crystals 
2 2-light brackets 
4 special brackets 
1 centre fixture
1 special standard
4 brackets
5 double brackets
2 double brackets 
2 single brackets
2 single brackets
3 electrolier lanterns 
2 lanterns
1 crystal fixture

do
A.W.C.’s dressing room 
Drawing room 

do .
Dining room 
Dining room 
Front hall 

do.
French drawing room 
Marjorie's room

I

n »
N n

1st floor hall 
2nd floor hall 
Centre lights Lady C’s room

1 ir ft ft

1 Lantern Front porch

jl$3,469.00111

v:

$1,876.29Cost of installation, labour, etc.
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