## COST OF ELECTRICAL FIXTURES

Purchased by McGill, 1927, (not including cost of installation).

12	brackets, 2nd floor bedrooms		69.00
4	old gold specials, A	.W.C.'s dressing room	30.00
	fixture	do.	17.50
1	bowl and fitter, fro	nt door, outside	7.50
		Gothic room	101.25
8	torchieres	do	220.00
1	mirror light	A.W.C.'s dressing room	8.50
		Drawing room	990.00
	2-light brackets	do .	200.00
		Dining room @150°	
		Dining room	350.00
		Front hall	200.00
	brackets	do.	250.00
5	double brackets	French drawing room	68.75
		Marjorie's room	45.00
	single brackets	11 11	37.00
	single brackets	11 11	37.00
	electrolier lanterns	1st floor holl	45.00
	lanterns	2nd floor hall	
	crystal fixture		30.00
ī	11 11 11	Centre lights Lady C's room	85.00
	Lantern	Trans to make	65.00
1	Dan oct II	Front porch	12.50

\$3,469.00

Cost of installation, lahour, etc.

\$1,876.29

11345.29